A
p
p
e
n
d
ix
A

PESW
Overload Selection Table
Part Number Composition
Bimetallic Overload Relay Manual Motor Protector
Single-Phase Setting Range (A) Three-Phase Setting Range (A) Three-Phase Setting Range (A)
Code Product Min. Max. Code Product Min. Max. Code Product Min. Max.
RM01¹ RW17-1D2-D004 0.28 0.40 R011 RW17-1D3-D004 0.28 0.40 D01 MPW25-3-C016 0.10 0.16
RM021 RW17-1D2-C063 0.40 0.63 R021 RW17-1D3-C063 0.40 0.63 D02 MPW25-3-C025 0.16 0.25
RM031 RW17-1D2-D008 0.56 0.80 R031 RW17-1D3-D008 0.56 0.80 D03 MPW25-3-C040 0.25 0.40
RM041 RW17-1D2-D012 0.80 1.20 R041 RW17-1D3-D012 0.80 1.20 D04 MPW25-3-C063 0.40 0.63
RM051 RW17-1D2-D018 1.20 1.80 R051 RW17-1D3-D018 1.20 1.80 D05 MPW25-3-U001 0.63 1.00
RM061 RW17-1D2-D028 1.80 2.80 R061 RW17-1D3-D028 1.80 2.80 D06 MPW25-3-D016 1.00 1.60
RM071 RW17-1D2-U004 2.80 4.00 R071 RW17-1D3-U004 2.80 4.00 D07 MPW25-3-D025 1.60 25.0
RM081 RW17-1D2-D063 4.00 6.30 R081 RW17-1D3-D063 4.00 6.00 D08 MPW25-3-U004 2.50 4.00
RM091 RW17-1D2-U008 5.60 8.00 R091 RW17-1D3-U008 5.60 8.00 D09 MPW25-3-D063 4.00 6.30
RM101 RW17-1D2-U010 7.00 10 R101 RW17-1D3-U010 7.00 10 D10 MPW25-3-U010 6.30 10
RM111 RW17-1D2-D125 8.00 12 R111 RW17-1D3-D125 8.00 12 D11 MPW25-3-U016 10 16
RM121 RW17-1D2-U015 10.0 15 R121 RW17-1D3-U015 10 15 D12 MPW25-3-U020 16 20
RM131 RW17-1D2-U017 11.0 17 R131 RW17-1D3-U017 11 17 D13 MPW25-3-U025 20 25
RM141 RW17-2D2-U010 7.00 10 R141 RW17-2D3-U010 7.00 10 D14 MPW25-3-U032 25 32
RM151 RW17-2D2-D125 8.00 12 R151 RW17-2D3-D125 8.00 12 D15 MPW65-3-U016 10 16
RM161 RW17-2D2-U015 10 15 R161 RW17-2D3-U015 10 15 D16 MPW65-3-U020 16 20
RM171 RW17-2D2-U017 11 17 R171 RW17-2D3-U017 11 17 D17 MPW65-3-U025 20 25
RM181 RW17-2D2-U023 15 23 R181 RW17-2D3-U023 15 23 D18 MPW65-3-U032 25 32
RM191 RW17-2D2-U032 22 32 R191 RW17-2D3-U032 22 32 D19 MPW65-3-U040 32 40
RM20 RW27-1D2-D004 0.28 0.40 R20 RW27-1D3-D004 0.28 0.40 D20 MPW65-3-U050 40 50
RM21 RW27-1D2-C063 0.40 0.63 R21 RW27-1D3-C063 0.40 0.63 D21 MPW65-3-U065 50 65
RM22 RW27-1D2-D008 0.56 0.80 R22 RW27-1D3-D008 0.56 0.80 D22 MPW100-3-U075 55 75
RM23 RW27-1D2-D012 0.80 1.20 R23 RW27-1D3-D012 0.80 1.20 D23 MPW100-3-U090 70 90
RM24 RW27-1D2-D018 1.20 1.80 R24 RW27-1D3-D018 1.20 1.80 D24 MPW100-3-U100 80 100
RM25 RW27-1D2-D028 1.80 2.80 R25 RW27-1D3-D028 1.80 2.80
RM26 RW27-1D2-U004 2.80 4.00 R26 RW27-1D3-U004 2.80 4.00
RM27 RW27-1D2-D063 4.00 6.30 R27 RW27-1D3-D063 4.00 6.30
RM28 RW27-1D2-U008 5.60 8.00 R28 RW27-1D3-U008 5.60 8.00
RM29 RW27-1D2-U010 7.00 10 R29 RW27-1D3-U010 7.00 10
RM30 RW27-1D2-D125 8.00 12 R30 RW27-1D3-D125 8.00 12
RM31 RW27-1D2-U015 10 15 R31 RW27-1D3-U015 10 15
RM32 RW27-1D2-U017 11 17 R32 RW27-1D3-U017 11 17
RM33 RW27-1D2-U023 15 23 R33 RW27-1D3-U023 15 23
RM34 RW27-1D2-U032 22 32 R34 RW27-1D3-U032 22 32
RM35 RW67-1D2-U040 25 40 R35 RW67-1D3-U040 25 40
RM36 RW67-2D2-U040 25 40 R37 RW67-1D3-U050 32 50
RM38 RW67-2D2-U050 32 50 R38 RW67-2D3-U050 32 50
RM39 RW67-2D2-U057 40 57 R39 RW67-2D3-U057 40 57
RM40 RW67-2D2-U063 50 63 R40 RW67-2D3-U063 50 63
RM41 RW67-2D2-U070 57 70 R41 RW67-2D3-U070 57 70